Swiss Peak AWARE™ Traveller 21” automatic
umbrella

SKU: TP1P850.481
Categorie: .
Disponibilitate: In stoc (4210)

This Swiss Peak automatic umbrella features three sections and is made of 190T pongee
recycled polyester with AWARE™ tracer. It features a chromed aluminum shaft and windproof
system supported by fibreglass ribs. Auto open and manual close. The AWARE™ tracer that
validates the genuine use of recycled polyester. The umbrella comes with a pouch and is
presented in a Swiss Peak gift box.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P850.481

3.07 KG

Swiss Peak
Black

57 x8 97 cm
317

24

200

100

6

200 x 100 mm
Screen transfer
umbrella

black

#3D332B

57

97

6

6

30
6x6x30cm
Current
Fibreglass, rPET
CHN

true

388

42

32

30

42 x32x30cm
9,3

10,3

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
true

true

Stock
4210



